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Varsity Track (Boys/Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 27 @ Brookville High School Brookville High School 4:30PM
Thursday Mar. 29 @ National Trail High School

(BLAZER RELAYS)
National Trail High School 4:30PM

Saturday Mar. 31 @ Franklin Monroe High School
(JET INVITATIONAL)

Franklin Monroe High School 10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 10 @ Twin Valley South High Sc (7-12
Meet)

Twin Valley South High Sc 5:00PM

Friday Apr. 13 @ Twin Valley South High Sc
(FRED DURKLE INVITATIONAL)

Twin Valley South High Sc 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 20 @ Ansonia High School (TIGER
RELAYS)

Ansonia High School 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 24 @ Twin Valley South High Sc
(PREBLE COUNTY MEET)

Twin Valley South High Sc 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 27 @ Arcanum High School
(ARCANUM INVITATIONAL)

Arcanum High School 4:30PM

Friday May. 04 @ Madison Jr/Sr High School
(FRANK CHEW INVITATIONAL)

Madison Jr/Sr High School 4:30PM

Monday May. 07 @ Tri-Village High School
(PATRIOT INVITATIONAL)

Tri-Village High School 4:30PM

Thursday May. 10 @ Twin Valley South High Sc (CCC
MEET @ South)

Twin Valley South High Sc 4:30PM

Saturday May. 12 @ Twin Valley South High Sc (CCC
MEET @ South)

Twin Valley South High Sc 10:00AM
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